List of Art Works Artists Joan Mallon, Geraldine O’Reilly, Eileen Ferguson, Neal Greig
Location ground floor

o

Title

Carousel

Sheep

Bee Series

Bee Series

Bee Series

Bee Series

Yew Trees Glaslough

Birds

Glaslough

Willow Field

Golden Sunrise

Over Owely’s Field

Printed June 26t 2019 V.1

Medium

oil on canvas

oil on canvas

watercolour

watercolour

watercolour

watercolour

etching Ed 23/25

oil on canvas

oil on board

oil on canvas

etching Ed 6/15

Price

€1,402

€1,288

€126

€126

€126

€126

€540

€1,402

€3,292

€965

€261

Artist

Joan Mallon

Joan Mallon

Joan Mallon

Joan Mallon

Joan Mallon

Joan Mallon

Geraldine O’Reilly

Joan Mallon

Neal Greig

Eileen Ferguson

Geraldine O Reilly



Woodland Glaslough oil on canvas

Lake Light

Succulent

Flight

Tawnyard Island

Kilvey Lake

Wild Atlantic

Blackwater River

Cockerel

Glaslough In Bloom

Printed June 26t 2019 V.1

oil on canvas

etching Ed 1/1

photo intaglio Ed 2/6

oil on board

watercolour

oil on canvas

watercolour, pastel

oil on canvas

watercolour

€2,611

€4,427

€540

€398

€3.065

€818

€4,767

€818

€1,291

€1,362

Neal Greig

Neal Greig

Geraldine O Reilly

Eileen Ferguson

Neal Greig

Neal Greig

Neal Greig

Neal Greig

Joan Mallon

Joan Mallon



List of Art Works Artists Joan Mallon, Geraldine O’Reilly, Eileen Ferguson, Neal Greig
Location first floor.

Title Medium Price Artist

Winter River oil on board €4,767 Neal Greig

Willie Gypsies watercolour collage €1107 Eileen Ferguson
Hill Top Trees oil on canvas €3065 Neal Greig

Oaks at Errif oil on board €2951 Neal Greig

Yew Trees Glaslough etching Ed 23/25 €540 Geraldine O’Reilly
Blackwater River | watercolour €511 Neal Greig
Blackwater River Il watercolour €511 Neal Greig

Printed June 26t 2019 V.1



Blackwater River

Bass Rock

Blackwater River Il

Crom

Glencar Lake

Donegal Headland

White Rocks Antrim

Emma’s Room

Printed June 26t 2019 V.1

oil on canvas

oil on canvas

watercolour

photo intaglio

oil on board

oil on board

oil on canvas

oil on canvas

€2,838

€4,427

€511

€426

€3,065

€3,065

€4,427

€2,214

Neal Greig

Neal Greig

Neal Greig

Eileen Ferguson

Neal Greig

Neal Greig

Neal Greig

Eileen Ferguson



