## List of Art Works Artists Joan Mallon, Geraldine O'Reilly, Eileen Ferguson, Neal Greig Location ground floor

	Title		Medium	Price	Artist	
1	Carousel		oil on canvas	€1,402	Joan Mallon	
2	Sheep		oil on canvas	€1,288	Joan Mallon	
Control State Stat	Bee Series		watercolour	€126	Joan Mallon	
4	Bee Series		watercolour	€126	Joan Mallon	
5	Bee Series		watercolour	€126	Joan Mallon	
Service American	Bee Series		watercolour	€126	Joan Mallon	
7	Yew Trees Glaslough	1	etching Ed 23/25	€540	Geraldine O'Reilly	
8	Birds	oil on	canvas	€1,402	Joan Mallon	
9	Glaslough	oil on	board	€3,292	Neal Greig	
10	Willow Field	oil on	canvas	€965	Eileen Ferguson	
11	Golden Sunrise					
	Over Owely's Field	etchin	g Ed 6/15	€261	Geraldine O Reilly	
Printed June 26 <sup>th</sup> , 2019 V.1						

12	Woodland Glaslough	oil on canvas	€2,611	Neal Greig
13	Lake Light	oil on canvas	€4,427	Neal Greig
14	Succulent	etching Ed 1/1	€540	Geraldine O Reilly
15	Flight	photo intaglio Ed 2/6	€398	Eileen Ferguson
16	Tawnyard Island	oil on board	€3.065	Neal Greig
17	Kilvey Lake	watercolour	€818	Neal Greig
18	Wild Atlantic	oil on canvas	€4,767	Neal Greig
19	Blackwater River	watercolour, pastel	€818	Neal Greig
20	Cockerel	oil on canvas	€1,291	Joan Mallon
21	Glaslough In Bloom	watercolour	€1,362	Joan Mallon

## List of Art Works Artists Joan Mallon, Geraldine O'Reilly, Eileen Ferguson, Neal Greig Location first floor.

	Title	Medium	Price	Artist
22	Winter River	oil on board	€4,767	Neal Greig
23	Willie Gypsies	watercolour collage	€1107	Eileen Ferguson
24	Hill Top Trees	oil on canvas	€3065	Neal Greig
25	Oaks at Errif	oil on board	€2951	Neal Greig
26	Yew Trees Glaslough	etching Ed 23/25	€540	Geraldine O'Reilly
27	Blackwater River I	watercolour	€511	Neal Greig
28	Blackwater River II	watercolour	€511	Neal Greig

29	Blackwater River	oil on canvas	€2,838	Neal Greig
30	Bass Rock	oil on canvas	€4,427	Neal Greig
31	Blackwater River III	watercolour	€511	Neal Greig
32	Crom	photo intaglio	€426	Eileen Ferguson
33	Glencar Lake	oil on board	€3,065	Neal Greig
34	Donegal Headland	oil on board	€3,065	Neal Greig
35	White Rocks Antrim	oil on canvas	€4,427	Neal Greig
36	Emma's Room	oil on canvas	€2,214	Eileen Ferguson